

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23041/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2005 in CR No. 63/2004 &
SBCMA No. 1763/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,substituted service)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERCounsel for the petitioner has not filed the proof of publication
in respect of unserved Respondent Nos. 6 to 10 so far.The Counsel is given a last chance to produce proof of
publication.

List the matter on 7.9.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.